
GRADUATION REQUIREMENT CHECKLIST – Grades 8-9 
 

Minimum Requirements for Graduation 
English/Language Arts  

English Language Arts I 
English Literature II 
Speech 
English Language Arts III 
English Lang Arts IV or Dual Credit 

Total 

1 
.5 
.5 
1 
1 
4 

Math 

Algebra I 
Algebra II 
Geometry 

Total 

1 
1 
1 
3 

Science 

Physical Science 
Biology 
Chemistry or Physics 

Total 

1 
1 
1 
3 

Social Studies 

Modern World History 
World Geography 
Modern U.S. History 
U.S. Government 
Social Studies Elective 

Total 

.5 

.5 
1 
.5 
.5 
3 

Business 

Personal Finance 
Total 

.5 

.5 

PE/Health 

Physical Education Elective 
Total 

.5 

.5 

Fine Arts 

Fine Arts Elective 
Total 

1 
1 

Computer 

Computer Applications 
Total 

1 
1 

Other 

Career Technical Education  
World Language 
Service Learning 

(Any Combo Above) Total  

 
 
 

1 

Total Credits 

Required Credits 
Electives Credits 

Total 

17 
  7 
24 

 

Course Planning Guide 
 

9th Grade Courses 
          Required Courses                  Elective Courses 

English Language Arts I   

Algebra I or Acc. Alg. I  

Physical Science  

Computer Applications   

  

  

  

  
10th Grade Courses 

Required Courses                  Elective Courses 

Speech  

English Literature II  

Math Course  
(see flow chart – pg 9) 

 

Biology  

World Geography  

Modern World History  

  

 
11th Grade Courses 

Required Courses                  Elective Courses 

English Language Arts III  

Math Course  
(see flow chart – pg 9) 

 

Modern US History  

Chemistry or Physics  

  

  

  

 
12th Grade Courses  

Required Courses                  Elective Courses 

English Language Arts IV  
or Dual Credit English 

 

U.S. Government  

Personal Finance  

  

  

  

  

 
 


